
Coaches:

Paul Monnat, Head Coach
Steven Maynard, Asst Coach
Colin Manwaring, Asst Coach

 Pulaski
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 19, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM

Pulaski HS
Football
Practice Field

Aug 20, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM

Pulaski HS
Football
Practice Field

Aug 21, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM

Pulaski HS
Football
Practice Field

Aug 22, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM

Pulaski HS
Football
Practice Field

Aug 23, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM

Pulaski HS
Football
Practice Field

Aug 26, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM

Pulaski HS
Football
Practice Field

Aug 27, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM

Pulaski HS
Football
Practice Field

Aug 28, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM

Pulaski HS
Football
Practice Field

Aug 29, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM

Pulaski HS
Football
Practice Field

Aug 30, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM

Pulaski HS
Football
Practice Field

Sep 7, 2024 Sat Regular
Season

@ Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

1:00
PM

A-P-W High
School

Departure Time:
11:15 AM L

Sep 13, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Hannibal 4:30

PM

Hannibal
Warrior
Stadium

Departure Time:
2:40 PM L

Sep 21, 2024 Sat Regular
Season

Westmoreland
(Westmoreland/Oriskany)

1:00
PM

Pulaski MS/HS
Stadium L

Sep 28, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Sandy Creek 1:00

PM
Pulaski MS/HS
Stadium L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri
Regular
Season
(Homecoming)

@ Mount Markham 7:00
PM Stadium Departure Time:

3:15 PM L

Oct 12, 2024 Sat Regular
Season

Cato-Meridian (Blue
Devils)

1:00
PM

Pulaski MS/HS
Stadium L

Oct 18, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Dolgeville 7:00

PM TBD Departure Time:
3:30 PM NL

Oct 25, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Beaver River 7:00

PM
Beaver River H
S

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Nov 1, 2024 Fri Post-Season @ Dolgeville 7:00
PM TBD NL

Date: 2025-12-05


	Pulaski (B) V Football Coaches: Paul Monnat, Head Coach Steven Maynard, Asst Coach Colin Manwaring, Asst Coach
	Coaches:
	(B) V Football


